

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 279 OF 2005

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

...APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

JAYANTI PUTA

...RESPONDENT(S)

O R D E R

None appears for the appellants.

2. Having regard to the subject matter, it appears that it has become infructuous and that is why, nobody is appearing for the appellants.

3. Civil Appeal is dismissed as infructuous.

.....J.
(R.M. LODHA)

NEW DELHI;
NOVEMBER 8, 2012

.....J.
(ANIL R. DAVE)

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 279 OF 2005

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAYANTI PUTA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv. (NOT PRESENT)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Srijana Lama, Adv.
Ms. Ramandeep Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal is dismissed as infructuous in terms of the
signed order.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|
|

(signed order is placed on the file)